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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        47
      	
        0
      	
        57
      	
        0
      	
        104
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        42
      	
        0
      	
        28
      	
        0
      	
        70
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        72
      	
        0
      	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        112
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        104
      	
        0
      	
        51
      	
        0
      	
        155
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        111
      	
        0
      	
        35
      	
        0
      	
        146
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        99
      	
        0
      	
        50
      	
        0
      	
        149
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        22
      	
        0
      	
        13
      	
        0
      	
        35
      
	
            Total
        	
        497
      	
        0
      	
        274
      	
        0
      	
        771
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